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DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY
NOTICE IN TERMS OF SECTION 26 (3) OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)
THAT THE NAMES OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS MENTIONED BELOW,
HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER OF CLOSE CORPORATIONS
AND THE REGISTRATION OF THEIR FOUNDING STATEMENTS
HAVE BEEN CANCELLED WITH EFFECT FROM THE DATE OF
PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.

R.J.MATHEKGA
REGISTRAR OF CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTEMENT VAN HANDEL EN NYWERHEID
KENNISGEWING INGEVOLGE VAN ARTIKEL 26 (3) VAN DIE WET OP BESLOTE KORPORASIES, 1984 (WET 69 VAN 1984),
DAT DIE NAME VAN DIE BESLOTE KORPORASIES HIERONDER GENOEM
VAN DIE REGISTER VAN BESLOTE KORPORASIES GESKRAP IS EN REGISTRASIE VAN HUL STIGTINGSVERKLARINGS
GEKANSELLEER IS MET INGANG VAN DIE DATUM VAN
PUBLIKASIE VAN HIERDIE KENNISGEWING

R.J.MATHEKGA
REGISTRATEUR VAN BESLOTE KORPORASIES
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ENTERPRISE No.

B1987001510
B1988032001
B1992016958
B1995015000
B1997042120
B1997051058
B1999069275
B2000000269
B2001014150
B2001028134
B2003003047
B2003010196
B2003068559
B2004003516
B2004082818
B2004096809
B2005024417
B2005046346
B2005063203
B2005150164
B2005154266
B2005175378
B2006006567
B2006036657
B2006043976
B2006083678
B2006090110
B2006119396
B2006131483
B2006156572
B2006192461
B2006212620
B2006214574
B2006222441
B2007017836
B2007062273
B2007070700
B2007073127
B2007134927
B2007156148

B2007194326
B2007197082
B2007202760
B2007250977
B2008002490
B2008032596
B2008035363
B2008039383
B2008047737

B2008048453
B2008065383
B2008076693
B2008079917
B2008093456
B2008102997
B2008103956
B2008114298
B2008125729
B2008131801
B2008147240
B2008161915
B2008167119
B2008192733
B2008201562
B2008211708
B2008216404
B2008261132
B20095004582
B2009004613
B2009014167

Close Corporation Change of Names / Beslote Korporasies Naamsveranderings

OLD NAME

UNIT 25 PERISSA

SPICE DELITE

ABAMBO TRANSPORT CORPORATION
B EN T STAALKONSTRUKSIE
MAPHOTO TRANSPORT

RAMOROTO PROPERTY DEVELOPERS
CONDERE BELEGGINGS 107
DOWERGLEN PHOTOLAB

THE PESTO PRINCESS

RUE'S HEALTH AND BEAUTY CLINIC
LATO INVESTMENT ENTERPRISE
GECKO GALLERY

LETIMO CLEANING AND CONSTRUCTION
TINYARI TRADING

SKYE WEAVERS

DISCOUNT LIQUOR KERK
HENDERSON BLOCKS

VUYANI MINING SUPPLIES

HAPPY HANDS CLEANING AND GARDENING SERVICES

SIYAKHOTHOZA DRIVING SCHOOL AND PROJECTS
RIVER END TRADING 294

TEAM T2 DESIGN LAP

BARLEDA 400

ROLL DOR SERVICES AND MAINTANANCE
MREGZA PROPERTY INVESTMENT
SELECT A VENUE

DEUTSCHES-HOUSE

SHUTTER MART BY ERIC TOSTEE

OLD STYLE FISH AND CHIPS

DILIZINTABA TRADING ENTERPRISE
KHULEN CONSULTANTS

FOUND PROPERTY CONSULTANTS
KGANYAPHALA TRADING

NI-DA TRANSPORT (CAPE)

NATIONAL TRUCK AND COMMERCIAL SPARES
CARAVAN MOTORS

ENGALA CONSULTING AND PROJECTS
MUGGERIDGE INVESTMENTS NO 69
QUICK TIME COMPUTERS

AFRIKAANSE BESIGHEIDSGILDE

GUBHELA FILM AND MUSIC PRODUCTION
EMACIRHENI CONSTRUCYION AND SERVICES
TSHANGIE'S DRIVING ACADEMY

SNAG TRADERS

BLINKO DSTV INSTALLATION AND PROJECTS
ZAKTER TRADING 1053

SACHAR ZULU MOBILE

MOSHITA HR AND LABOUR BROKING SERVICES
MAQALENI AND NYONI CONSTRUCTION AND
ENGINEERING

TSANE LOGISTICS

TOPS MARINE DRANKWINKEL

OBAMA CONSULTING

OBO DISTRIBUTORS

INFAITH INVESTMENTS

SYTECH INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION

NEXT GENERATION WATCH

CAN'T BIT BUSINESS CONSULTING

METRO INDUSTRIAL AND GENERAL SUPPLIES
LANCER TRADING 1044

ORACLE IMAGEZ

T AND O COMMUNICATIONS

AMORET TRADING 130

GHOSH INVESTMENTS

AFEZEKILE AMACEBO GENERAL TRADING
BAKONE FLEET SERVICES AND CATERING
IMBAZO TRADING 101

GO LIQUID TRADING

TSHIPANGE CIVILS AND ROAD MARKING
BRAINWAVE PROJECTS 2353

KHOOLO GIRLZ TRADING

NEW NAME

PERFECT 10 DISTRIBUTION

DELITE SPICES

ABAMBO GENERAL DEALERS

B AND T STEEL

MAPHOTO KGOMOTSO TRADING AND PROJECTS

RAMOROTO PROPERTY DEVELOPERS AND ENTERPRISE

ANN’S COTTON FIELDS

ERROL SHAPIRO AGENCY

PESTO PRINCESS FOODS

RUE'S TRADING AND PROJECTS

LATO MARKETING AND COMMUNICATIONS
NOSTALGIA BY GECKO

LETIMO CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS
KHATHIDE CONSULTING

PLETT PUZZLE PARK

DISCOUNT LIQUORS KERK

GH BLOCKS

UNIQUE ALARMS

HAPPY HANDS TRADING ENTERPRISE
SIYAKHOTHOZA CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS
ART EDITIONS

TEAM T2 DESIGN LAB

CINETOMIC

MEYER DOORS SERVICES AND MAINTENANCE
MREGZA TRADING ENTERPRISE

ANTIDOTE MARKETING

DEUTCHES-HOUSE INVESTMENTS

SHUTTER MART

OLD FASHIONED FISH AND CHIPS

RESTORE FUNERAL SERVICES

KHULEN MULTI SKILLS

FREDLAND REAL ESTATE

MATSEL TRADING

GREEN MOUNTAIN TRANSPORT

SAROJA PROPERTIES

CARAVAN TRADING

MARIMA BUSINESS CONSULTANTS AND PROJECTS
MUGGERIDGE SECURITY SERVICES

QUICCK TYMEE COMPUTERS

DIE SUID- AFRIKAANSE BESIGHEIDSGILDE SA -
BESIGHEIDSGILDE

GCWABE PRODUCTIONS

SIYAQAPHA SECURITY SERVICES

TSHANGIE'S COACHES AND DRIVING ACADEMY
INCREDIBALL TRADING AND SERVICES

TJ'S SPECIALIST INSTALLATION AND PROJECTS
MONEY WISE - ASSOCIATED FINANCIAL SERVICES
SACHAR MOBILE CARNIVAL

MOSHITA RECRUITMENT AND TRAINING SERVICES

SIYAKHASIZWE TRADING ENTERPRISE AND PROJECTS

MHANGE CONTRACTING AND TRADING
MARINE DRANKWINKEL

OYAMA CONSULTING

THE BIG O FASTENERS AND INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIERS
BROMELIAD PARADISE TRADING

SYTECH INDUSTRIAL

NEXT GENERATION CLOTHING AND ACCESSORIES
IKGOHOMOSANG CONSULTING
UMHLATUZANA INDUSTRIAL AND GENERAL
SMUTOIT INVESTMENTS

QUALCOM IMAGEZ

T AND O COMMUNICATIONS AND TRADING
KIA INVESTIGATORS AND ASSESSORS

GHOSI INVESTMENTS

FS M SAWMILL

MAKALELA SHUTTLE SERVICES

INFINET IT

STOCK PARCELS INTERNATIONAL

TSHIPANGE CIVILS AND ROAD MAINTANANCE
TOPLEY CONSULTING

KHOOLA GIRLZ TRADING
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DATE

20/07/2009
14/07/2009
27/07/2009
09/07/2009
27/07/2009
20/07/2009
28/07/2009
21/07/2009
24/07/2009
29/07/2009
08/07/2009
01/07/2009
06/07/2009
29/07/2009
06/07/2009
07/07/2009
14/07/2009
24/07/2009
21/07/2009
09/07/2009
29/07/2009
10/07/2009
07/07/2009
31/07/2009
07/07/2009
16/07/2009
08/07/2009
28/07/2009
01/07/2009
28/07/2009
02/07/2009
07/07/2009
06/07/2009
03/07/2009
06/07/2009
21/07/2009
08/07/2009
28/07/2009
21/07/2009
13/07/2009

27/07/2009
01/07/2009
13/07/2009
06/07/2009
06/07/2009
29/07/2009
16/07/2009
03/07/2009
16/07/2009

15/07/2009
13/07/2009
08/07/2009
30/07/2009
08/07/2009
06/07/2009
03/07/2009
15/07/2009
14/07/2009
13/07/2009
28/07/2009
15/07/2009
31/07/2009
02/07/2009
03/07/2009
09/07/2009
03/07/2009
28/07/2009
08/07/2009
02/07/2009
03/07/2009



ENTERPRISE No.

B2009015871
B20095042733
B2009047958
B20095080074
B20095080148
B20095084427
B2009092764
B20095092843
B2009118587

OLD NAME

CASTLEHILL TRADING 376

SENZIMALI BUILDING CONSTRUCTIO

MLD SALON SUPPLIES

MAKATU CATERING AND FAST FOOD

NOTEL ACCOMODATION

MOROWASWI MOTOR SPARES

MOTHER OF SECCES TRADING AND PROJECTS

MR JOB CREATOR AND FENERALS

DR'J SWANSON-JACOBS AND G ANDREWS SOCIAL
INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS

NEW NAME

MR MAN HARDWARE

FUMANEKILE TRADING ENTERPRISE

MLD SALON SUPPLIERS

INZA TRADING AND PROJECTS

NOTEL INTERNATIONAL

MOROASWI MOTOR SPARES

MOTHER OF SUCCESS TRADING AND PROJECTS
MR JOB CREATOR AND FUNERALS

DRS J SWANSON-JACOBS AND G ANDREWS SOCIAL
INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS

DATE

03/07/2009
31/07/2009
03/07/2009
08/07/2009
06/07/2009
01/07/2009
30/07/2009
08/07/2009
10/07/2009
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DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY
NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO INCORPORATION AND REGISTRATION OF COMPANIES, CONVERSIONS OF COMPANIES, REGISTRATION OF
CHANGES OF NAMES, TRANSLATED AND SHORTENED FORMS OF NAMES, DEFENSIVE NAMES, REDUCTIONS OF CAPITAL AND DISSOLUTIONS IS
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J.MATHEKGA
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

DEPARTEMENT VAN HANDEL EN NYWERHEID
KENNISGEWING INGEVOLGE DIE MAATSKAPPYWET 1973 (WET 61 VAN 1973)

DIE VOLGENDE KENNISGEWING IN VERBAND MET INLYWING EN REGISTRASIE VAN MAATSKAPPYE, OMSKEPPINGS VAN MAATSKAPPYE, REGISTRASIE
VAN NAAMSVERANDERINGE, VERTAALDE EN VERKORTE VORME VAN NAME, DEFENSIEWE NAME, VERMINDERINGS VAN KAPITAAL EN
ONTBINDINGS WORD VIR ALGEMENE INLIGTING BEKEND GEMAAK.

DIE CIPRO WEBTUISTE BY WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA KAN BESOEK WORD VIR MEER INLIGTING.

GEEN WAARBORG TEN OPSIGTE VAN DIE JUISTHEID VAN DIE BESONDERHEDE VERSTREK, WORD GEGEE NIE EN GEEN VERANTWOORDELIKHEID
VIR FOUTE EN WEGLATINGS OF DIE GEVOLGE DAARVAN WORD AANVAAR NIE.

R.J.MATHEKGA
REGISTRATEUR VAN MAATSKAPPYE
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ENTERPRISE No.

M1963002762
M1964002583
M1967007267
M1969008329
M1969009289
M1974002553
M1982010437
M1989000024
M1992000475
M1992001746
M1992002410
M1993004616
M1993004983
M1996008631
M1996012751
M1997014922
M1997020737
M1998000102
M1998006727
M1998007378
M1998014037
M1999008361
M1999012083
M1999021568
M2000011317
M2000018558
M2000024336
M2001004570

M2001017220
M2001019874
M2001028422
M2002007570
M2002009616
M2002012378
M2002021072
M2002024911
M2003009115
M2003015728
M2003023628
M2004005599
M2004008987
M2004010437

M2004013297
M2004017229
M2004023173
M2004034835
M2005005671
M2005017386
M2005023751
M2005024830
M2005041544
M2006000617
M2006001904
M2006009508
M2006015438
M2006018362
M2006018843
M2006023611
M2006024841
M2006033206
M2006036950
M2007005898
M2007008352
M2007008491
M2007008905
M2007008964
M2007014307
M2007016162
M2007016476
M2007016556

Company Change of Names / Maatskappy Naamsveranderings

OLD NAME

DORBYL PRECISION TOOLS

ROBERTSON AND BUXTON

AFRICAN DEFENCE SYSTEMS

COBROLE

FPS

CAM MOTORS

TOLL GLOBAL FORWARDING (SA) INVESTMENTS
FLEXI-VAC

TRANSUNION DECISION SUPPORT SERVICES
DHL EXEL SUPPLY CHAIN (SOUTH AFRICA)
HERDBUOYS AND RAMSAY COMMUNICATIONS GROUP
BARNO PLASTICS

HOT TOT DISTRIBUTION

LUKAS POTGIETER VERVOER

SUPER HARDCHROME

PRO CHRISTO GLOBAL MISSION

T C DESIGN GROUP

KGONA CONSULTING

FRATER ASSET MANAGEMENT

STAINLESS PRECISION COMPONENTS

FUTURE AUTO CARRIER TRANSPORT GROUP
CORTEX WEALTH

GGl COMMUNICATIONS

PANMEDIA

BUSINESS FINANCE AGENCY

MOTORONLINE

LANDELAHNI HUMAN RESOURCES

REUTERS S A INCORPORATED IN SWITZERLAND

SANDVELD POTATOE EXPORT COMPANY
JOUBERT EN KRUGER OOGKUNDIGES

KUKA MATERIALS HANDLING

WORCESTER PLASE NO 2

LANDAU

VIP AIR SAFARI AND INCENTIVE TRAVEL
QUICKSTEP 394

AMVIA

SENATAR TRANSPORT

R AND R LEISURE ENTERPRISES

TRANS AFRICA PROCUREMENT SERVICES
JAPIE MULDER INDUSTRIAL AND MINING SUPPLIES
CHD FLATS

AUTOMOTIVE SAFETY COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL
GT

HI GLOBAL HOLDINGS

PEDAL TRADING 32

AUTUMN STAR TRADING 274

INNOX METAL

THE GRADUATE INTSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
NGULULU BULK CARRIERS

TRANSUNION ITC RECEIVABLES MANAGEMENT
LYNNWOOD JUNCTION

ROSSAL NO 108

INTESERVE PROPERTIES

PKF TECHNOLOGIES

SIZANANI BEE AND PROCUREMENT HOLDINGS
WIEHAHN MANAGEMENT SERVICES

DR MA WAHAB AND ASSOCIATES 178

SOLLY MASINA TECHNICAL SERVICES

PCUBED EXOTIC

D CIPHER

TAVENRICH ADMINISTRATORS

KOPANANG UNEMPLOYMENT PARTY

RC TECHNICAL SA EARTHWORKS

KHULILE MINES

EKHAYA LAPENG CROOKERY

AUGUSTUS METAL TRADE

DR LOUIS AND DAVID KATHAN

STONEHEDGE WEALTH MANAGEMENT
LAKESIDE CITY TRADING 140

AKULA TRADING 65

ORION PROPERTIES 118

NEW NAME

GUESTRO DISTRIBUTION COMPANY

THE EVERYDAY WINE COMPANY

THALES DEFENCE SYSTEMS

GRITPROP INVESTMENTS

MOMENTUM PRIVATE CLIENT

OVERBERG MOTORS

TOLL GLOBAL FORWARDING INVESTMENTS (SA)
FIRST INTERCHANGE

TRANSUNION ANALYTIC AND DECISION SERVICES
DHL SUPPLY CHAIN (SOUTH AFRICA)

RAMSAY COMMUNICATIONS

BARNO

COQTAIL TOT PACKS

NGULULU BULK CARRIERS

KENT HARDCHROME

OPERATION MOBILISATION AFRICA

TC DESIGN GROUP

LUJEAN MANAGEMENT CONSULTING
ELEMENT INVESTMENT MANAGERS

FORMEX TUBING

GRINDROD AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES

ABSOLUTE ALPHA INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
ALL AROUND THE WORLD COMMUNICATIONS
AMANI NAIL BEAUTIQUE

IKHAYA FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS

TRANSUNION AUTO INFORMATION SOLUTIONS
LANDELAHNI MANAGEMENT SERVICES
THOMSON REUTERS (MARKETING) SA INCORPORATED
IN SWITZERLAND

SANDVELD POTATO EXPORT COMPANY
HENNIE JOUBERT OPTOMETRIST

SHORTS LIFTS MOBILITY

MSC PLASE

ALBERT JACOBS

USIZO DESTINATION MANAGEMENT

BASE TWO DIGITAL

VOX AMVIA

TARPHALT TRANSPORT

VITA VIVA

C7 LODGE ACCOMMODATION AND TOURISM
LIMDER SUPPLIES

CHD PROJECT MANAGEMENT

GST AUTOMOTIVE SAFETY SOUTH AFRICA

GOODINGS GROVES

ROYAL MALEWANE SAFARIS

ALEXANDER BEARD SA

TULIP METAL

THE GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
LUKAS POTGIETER VERVOER

TRANSUNION RECEIVABLES MANAGEMENT
LYNNWOOD BRIDGE OFFICE PARK
DIAMONDA MADIBA BAY

COPPER TREE PROPERTIES

MILLA TECHNOLOGIES

SIZANANI BEE AND PROCUREMENT

FASCO MANAGEMENT SERVICES

DR MA WAHAB

SOMA TECH

PCUBED EXOTICA

SITE INTERIOR DESIGN

SMART RISK ADMINISTRATORS

KOPANANG UNEMPLOYMENT ORGANISATION
RC TECHNICAL EARTHWORKS

KHULILE MINING RESOURCES

EKHAYA LAPENG CROCKERY

CLAREMOUNT METALS

DR LOUIS KATHAN

AARON CAPITAL MANAGEMENT

PEZULA RESIDENTIAL ESTATE

COLLIERS COMMERCIAL

KOELFONTEIN EIENDOMME
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DATE

01/07/2009
13/07/2009
13/07/2009
01/07/2009
06/07/2009
17/07/2009
30/07/2009
02/07/2009
31/07/2009
24/07/2009
14/07/2009
29/07/2009
02/07/2009
29/07/2009
08/07/2009
15/07/2009
07/07/2009
02/07/2009
28/07/2009
09/07/2009
13/07/2009
21/07/2009
22/07/2009
14/07/2009
21/07/2009
27/07/2009
06/07/2009
08/07/2009

07/07/2009
10/07/2009
08/07/2009
01/07/2009
17/07/2009
13/07/2009
08/07/2009
31/07/2009
06/07/2009
27/07/2009
27/07/2009
08/07/2009
31/07/2009
03/07/2009

15/07/2009
23/07/2009
31/07/2009
29/07/2009
14/07/2009
29/07/2009
08/07/2009
17/07/2009
28/07/2009
09/07/2009
29/07/2009
22/07/2009
17/07/2009
17/07/2009
07/07/2009
31/07/2009
13/07/2009
01/07/2009
06/07/2009
23/07/2009
30/07/2009
21/07/2009
30/07/2009
14/07/2009
17/07/2009
29/07/2009
02/07/2009
22/07/2009



ENTERPRISE No.

M2007017745
M2007018415
M2007019205
M2007019273
M2007019757
M2007021394
M2007023500
M2007023961
M2007027689
M2007028367
M2007030363
M2007033564
M2007034132
M2007034428
M2007034657
M2007035710
M2008001366
M2008001476
M2008008604
M2008009335
M2008012471
M2008013845
M2008014182
M2008015421
M2008015737
M2008017327
M2008018055
M2008019515
M2008024245
M2008026164
M2008028163

M2008028588
M2009000705
M2009000709
M2009001854
M2009002317
M2009002873
M2009003849
M2009005458
M2009005541
M2009006557
M2009006871
M2009008902
M2009009662
M2009010153
M2009011377
M2009011393
M2009011472
M2009011504
M2009011783
M2009011817
M2009011966
M2009012543

OLD NAME

TOTAL BIO ENERGIES (AS PER LEGALS INSTRUCTION)
BIG BANG INTERNATIONAL

LIVERSAGE XULU

CLIMATE RISK SOLUTIONS

SOUND ROCK CHURCH

ROSSAL NO 127

LOOK FEEL BE ORGANIC SKIN CARE
ISAM ASSET MANAGEMENT (SA)
WIEHAHN HOLDINGS

NEW ORDER INVESTMENTS 116
MESSIAH KING OF GLORY CENTRE
VERAI INVESTMENTS

AQUARELLA INVESTMENTS 519

PINK WADER PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
SKYBOUND TRAVEL

METSO INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL OF ENTERPRENEURSHIP
GLOBAL INTELECTUAL PROPERTY
AQUARELLA INVESTMENTS 556
PROMETHIUM PROJECT DEVELOPMENT
WHITE ELEPHANT WEB PERCEPTIONS
BORN FREE INVESTMENTS 658
MICROZONE HEALTH SA

BSA MEISSNER

GEDA PLATINUM 17 PROPERTIES
FRATER ABSOLUTE INVESTMENTS
ISOGITE

TECHNOQUE INVESTMENTS

PROLINE TRADING 129

WHITE HEAT TRADING 4

AFRICAN AUCTIONEERING ACADEMY

VLEULS GARRUN BROKERS
JICAMA 258

MIDNIGHT MOON TRADING 240
PAYSERV AFRICA

TERIPIX

ASH BROOK INVESTMENTS 148
QC SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
IMPERIAL CROWN TRADING 312
XULU LIVERSAGE

AURALOG INVESTMENTS
PROTEAM HOLDING COMPANY
DIVILINX

CARAGYN INVESTMENTS

BANZI TRADE 71

LDSW NORTH WEST & CENTRAL GAUTENG
ER SQUAD GROUP HOLDINGS
DOLPHIN WHISPER TRADING 143
LETSEPE CAPITAL

VOYALOG

BAY DRIVE TRADING 204
OCTOMAX

DR EJ OLE GOUVEIA

NEW NAME

TOTIL BIO ENERGIES

ENTERPRISE DOCUMENT INNOVATIONS
XULU LIVERSAGE

CLIMATE RISK MANAGEMENT
HILLCREST REVIVAL CHURCH
DIAMONDA INVEST SA

SAVANE ORGANIC SKIN CARE

INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ASSET MANAGEMENT (SA)

FASCO HOLDINGS

LATHI-TAA INVESTMENT HOLDING
MESSIAH'S ARMY KING OF GLORY
VERAY INVESTMENTS

SOLID BRANDS

SJC LABOUR SOLUTIONS
LIGHTNING BIRD LOGISTICS
MALETSATSI HOLDINGS

GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP
GLOBAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
LAZERCOR RESIDENTIAL GROWTH FUND
PROMETHIUM ENERGY

WEB PERFECTIONS

LUCHILLA INVESTMENTS
STERIZONE SA

SECURE POWER SOLUTIONS AND TRADING
GEDA SPARTAN PROPERTIES
ELEMENT ABSOLUTE INVESTMENTS
DUNAMIS MINERAL COMMODITIES
ARABILE INVESTMENTS

FREEDOM TERRACES

HOLLYWOOQOD DISPLAYS

THE AFRICAN TRAINING ACADEMY AND SCHOOL OF
AUCTIONEERING

NAUDE GARRUN BROKERS
THEMWILL STRUCTURAL

CX GLASS AND ALUMINUM
PAYSERV

ZONE TRADING ENTERPRISE
PALAMA IT INVESTMENTS

QCS DEVELOPMENT

BINCON

LIVERSAGE AND ASSOCIATES
HAMBISANA PROPERTIES

PRO SHARE HOLDINGS

LSP TECHNOLOGIES

UMBANE COAL INVESTMENTS
SOUTHERN SHAMAAL SA

MASENG VILJOEN

ER SQUARED GROUP HOLDINGS
UMHLANDLA INZALO

LETJEPE CAPITAL

TIGER DANCE TRADING

BEVUTHA GRP 3 TRADING

PAINT HUB

DR EJ DE GOUVEIA

DATE

09/07/2009
03/07/2009
27/07/2009
06/07/2009
13/07/2009
28/07/2009
15/07/2009
31/07/2009
02/07/2009
22/07/2009
13/07/2009
02/07/2009
10/07/2009
27/07/2009
24/07/2009
10/07/2009
15/07/2009
15/07/2009
31/07/2009
28/07/2009
29/07/2009
30/07/2009
10/07/2009
10/07/2009
06/07/2009
24/07/2009
21/07/2009
02/07/2009
31/07/2009
10/07/2009
20/07/2009

02/07/2009
13/07/2009
06/07/2009
22/07/2009
15/07/2009
17/07/2009
01/07/2009
20/07/2009
06/07/2009
28/07/2009
08/07/2009
17/07/2009
31/07/2009
31/07/2009
02/07/2009
29/07/2009
08/07/2009
21/07/2009
24/07/2009
29/07/2009
15/07/2009
27/07/2009
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